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e-Tender Notice-42/2018-19 
 

 

e-Tender is invited in the National e-GP System of  04 Nos LTM Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd)  for FY. 2018-

2019 for this District. 

 
   

Sl 

No 

Tender 

ID 

Name of Work & Package No. Last Selling 

Date & Time 

Closing & 

Opening  

Date & time 

1 319903 Improvement of Vamda Jame Mosque.Under 02 no Kosharaniganj Union Under 

Pirgaoj Upazila Dist. Thakurgaon. Latitude 25.790Longitude88.340 [PIRGANJ] 

Package No.GSIDP/THAK/DW-84 

16.06.2019 

17.00 pm 

17.06.2019 

10.00 Am 

2 319904 Improvement of Jabor Hat Hazi para Jame Mosque.Under 10 no Jabor Hat Union 

Under Pirgaoj Upazila Dist. Thakurgaon. Latitude 25.7754Longitude88.3651 

[PIRGANJ] Package No.GSIDP/THAK/DW-85 

16.06.2019 

17.00 pm 

17.06.2019 

10.00 Am 

3 319905 Improvement of Majkhuri Shahapara Jame Mosque.Under 05 no Saidpur Union 

Under Pirgaoj Upazila Dist. Thakurgaon. Latitude 25.891Longitude88.4912 

[PIRGANJ] Package No.GSIDP/THAK/DW-86 

16.06.2019 

17.00 pm 

17.06.2019 

10.00 Am 

4 319906 Improvement of Nashibganj Hat Jame Mosque.Under 09 no Sengaon Union Under 

Pirgaoj Upazila Dist. Thakurgaon. Latitude 25.802Longitude88.3390 [PIRGANJ] 

Package No.GSIDP/THAK/DW-87 

16.06.2019 

17.00 pm 

17.06.2019 

10.00 Am 

 

 

 

 

This is an online Tender, where only e-Tender will be accepted in the National e-GP portal and no offline/hard copies will be accepted. 
 

To submit e-Tender, registration in the National e-GP System Portal (http://www.eprocure.gov.bd) is required.  
 

The fees for downloading the e-Tender Documents from the National e-GP System portal have to be deposited online through any 

registered Banks branches up to`16.06.2019, 5.00 pm for Further information and guidelines are available in the National e-GP System 

Portal and from e-GP help desk (helpdesk@eprocure.gov.bd.) also from E-mail: xen.thakurgaon@lged.gov.bd or Call to +880561-

52042. 
 

 

Interested persons can communicate with the undersigned during office hours.  

 
 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                                              ( Kanteswar Barman)                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                             

                                                                                                                                               Executive Engineer                                                                                                                          

                                                                                                                                                LGED,Thakurgaon   
                                                                                                                                           xen.thakurgaon @lged.gov.bd  
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